Revelry Event Designers
3604 Medford St.

Los Angeles, CA 90063
(323) 263-1657

12/21/2024 10:00 AM | install PO:
12/21/2024 05:00 PM | event Shipping Address:
12/21/2024 11:00 PM | strike 435N Camden Dr,

Description

General

Beverly Hills, CA 90210

(2) 8'Wx10'H Black Velvet

Dining Table - Palm Springs - Metal Base For Colored
Top

painted gold

6' X 40" X 30"H - Custom Color Upon Request

Dj Fronts - Burgundy Channeled
72"W x 48"L x 48"H

Buffets & Display Tables - Boston - Buffet 8'
painted matte gold
8'W x 31"L x 30"H

Stand Up Tables - Tulip Base - Multicolor
painted matte gold
32" Diam x 41"H

Sofas - Hollywood - Emerald Greenw/ Acrylic Legs 8'
91"W x 36"L x 30"'H

Coffee Tables - Gold Plexi
44" x 23"wx 17"h

Club & Lounge Chairs - Hollywood - Shag Accent Chair
28"W x 29"L x 35"H

Club & Lounge Chairs - Lisbon - Club Chair Burgundy
Velvet

48[ [ W33all N x36all § HWith One Matching Pillow

Club & Lounge Chairs - Hollywood - Club Chair Emerald
Green W/ Gold Frame

32'"Wx 27"Lx 28'H

Accent Table - Circle Gold Frame |
30"W x 30"L x 22'H
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Qtty

—_

IN-0007967

Geller Events

Invoice Date:
Due Date: Upon Receipt

Salesperson: Leigh Carter

Price Total
$250.00 T $250.00
$500.00 T $500.00
$400.00 T $400.00
$575.00 T $2,300.00
$300.00 T $2,400.00
$450.00 T $1,800.00
$250.00 T $1,750.00
$250.00 T $1,000.00
$300.00 T $600.00
$250.00 T $1,000.00
$150.00 T $750.00
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Description

Accent Table - Antique Gold Oval Frame
14"W x 20"L x 21"H

Booths - Hollywood - Emerald Green Velvet 2pc
6all [ 10"W3all § 2348 0 3'H

Coffee Tables - Hollywood - Glass Top W/ Zig Zag Gold
Frame

round glass top
47"1/2W x 47"L x 18"H

Accent Pillows
emerald green velvet

Ottomans - Standard Pod
(20) burgundy velvet & (6) emerald green velvet
18"RND x 17"H - Cover Color Upon Request

Area Rugs - Shag - Infinity Pearl Off White
8'x10'
Custom Christmas Trees
(3) 6'x 36"Diam |
(3) 8'x 40" Diam
Services
installers for install

installers for strike

trucking

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full
Please ready the contract and sign it

Notes
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Qtty

2

24

26

Price

$125.00

$650.00

$300.00

$25.00

$30.00

$200.00

$15,000.00

$450.00
$450.00

$400.00

T

Total Products:
Total Labor/Services/Misc:

Wear & Tear (2.00%):
Packing (2.00%):

Taxes :

Discounts:
Total:
Payments:
Balance:

Total

$250.00

$1,300.00

$600.00

$600.00

$780.00

$800.00

$15,000.00

$1,800.00
$1,800.00

$800.00

$32,080.00
$4,400.00
$641.60
$641.60
$3,123.60
($0.00)
$40,886.80
($0.00)
$40,886.80
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